
Approved Commercial Use Operators for San Juan National Historic site. 
 

Company Name Email Phone  

P.R. Charter Services Edwin Santos edwin@prcharterservices.com 787‐233‐2126 

World Events, Corp. Alberto Melendez info@worldeventsllc.com 321‐946‐3540 

Rico Sun Tours Raymond Ortiz raymond@rstpuertorico.com 787-722-2080 

Tour Coop Marcos Candelas info@tourcoop.net 787-762-7155 

HM Tours Herman Martinez hmtourspr@hotmail.com 787-960-4405 

Fantasy Tours Jose A. Fantauzzi fantasytourspr@gmail.com 787-674-3798 

MVP Tours Samuel de la Rosa mvptours@yahoo.com 787-702-6821 

Elegant Steering Michael Burgos elegantsteering @yahoo.com 787-510-3232 

Edwin A. Ortiz Edwin A Ortiz edwinlocal@gmail.com 787-208-6523 

Private Tours Javier Ruiz walksanjuan@gmail.com 787-525-6905 

Amador Island Tour Juan R. Amador ventas@amadorislandtours.com 787-397-1881 

Extreme Tours Roberto Rampolla robertoampolla@extours.com 787-565-5958 

Innovaton DMC Brenda Sastre brenda@innovationdmc.com 888-548-5940 

Castillo Watersports Irene Castillo nancy@castillotours.com 787-726-5752 

Travel Services, Inc Joanne Ferguson jross@destinationpuertorico.com 787-982-1260 

Unique Quality Tours, 
lLC Jorge Echevarria jechevarria@uqtpr.com 787-525-2994 

Group Services, Inc Jazmin Nieves jessica@gsipuertorico.com 787-724-5495 

Get Shopped Michell I. Llamas mllamas@getshoppedpr.com 787-381-2861 

Vamonos Puerto Rico Bernardo Benetti bernardo@vamonostours.com 888-366-6121 

Bus & Coach Joel Rodriquez busandcoach@aol.com 787-370-5243 

Casa Melaza Antonio Lizardi casamelaza@yahoo.com 787-562-8443 

Bespoke Luis J. Pantoja info@bespokeconcierge.com 787-690-8040 

Jaime Sanchez Jaime Sanches jtransportservice@gmail.com 787-562-8483 

Mauricio Rivera Mauricio Rivera mauriexplora@gmail.com 787-462-7589 

Yosua Caballero Yosua Caballero yosuacaballero@gmail.com 787-400-1952 

Colonial Adventure Maria Alexandra Pla colonial@coqui.net 787-509-1209 
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JS Transportation & 
Tours Jose Sabalier Carrillo jmsabalier1119@icloud.com 787-455-7139 

De Tour con Ali Alicia Torregrisa detourconali@gmail.com 787-222-0667 

My Puerto Rico Tours Carlos J. Andino mypuertoricotours@gmail.com 939-475-4386 

Flovors of San Juan Leslie Padro info@flavorsofsanjuan.com 787-964-2447 

Rent the Bicycle Nancy Cruz rentthebicycle@gmail.com 787-602-9696 

Jose O. Jimenez Jose O. Jimenez jjtours_892@yahoo.com 787-547-1106 

Astacio Santiago Astacio Santiago astaciosantiago@gmail.com 787-344-9133 

El Yunque Tours Michael S. Grasso info@elyunquetours.com 787-888-2887 

Rutrex Puerto Rico 
LLC Anastasia Kitsul kitsul@rutrex.com 787-315-0419 

Seqway Tours P.R. Jose Alvarez jose@segwaytourspr.com 787-598-9455 

United Tour Guides, 
Corp Ricardo Serra rserra@utgpr.com 787-723-5578 

Interactive DMC 
Puerto Rico, 
LLC 

Janet Melendez janet@interactivemc.com 787-396-3912 

Independent Tour 
Guide Margarita Reyes mrl1213@hotmail.com 787-446-2698 

Architektonica Elegna Rodriquex elegna@architektonica.tours 787-505-7768 

Excursiones Eco, Inc Melba E. Ayala excursioneseco@yahoo.com 787-565-0089 

Jstar Tours & Medical 
Tourism 

Carlos R. Cortes 
Santiago jstartours@gmail.com 787-221-6771 

Cultours PR Adolfo Cscuolo cultourspr@gmail.com 787-403-5292 

Victor A. Alicea DBA Victor A. Alicea victoralicearomancce@gmail.com 787-300-9411 

Sensational Seniors on 
the Move    

Naomi Cruz Nomi Cruz nca.crus@gmail.com 787-478-4823 
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